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SFAHB1 MIDDLETL14

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux to Reengrossed House Bill

No. 1 by Representative LeBlanc

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 54, line 15, change "$1,000,000" to "$300,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 54, line 19, change "$300,000" to $*150,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 54, line 22, change "$300,000" to $150,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 140, after line 43, insert the following:
"Expenditures
Residential treatment services for Foster Children
Total Expenditures
Means of Finance
State General Fund (Direct)
Federal Funds

Total Means of Financing

Pagelof 1

$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$2,000,000"

This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Alan Miller.



